KitchenAid

KitchenAid 5KFC3516EAC tritaverdure elettrico 0,83 L 240 W Nero,
Crema, Acciaio inox

Marchio : KitchenAid Codice prodotto: 859711696360

Nome del prodotto : 5KFC3516EAC

0.83L, 3450 RPM, 240W, 220-240V, 50/60Hz
KitchenAid 5KFC3516EAC. Capacita ciotola: 0,83 L, Velocita (minima) di rotazione: 2450 Giri/min,

Velocita (massima) di rotazione: 3450 Giri/min. Colore del prodotto: Nero, Crema, Acciaio inox, Materiale

ciotola: Plastica, Materiale lama: Acciaio inox. Potenza: 240 W, Tensione di ingresso AC: 220-240 V,
Frequenza di ingresso AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Larghezza: 178 mm, Profondita: 143 mm, Altezza: 222 mm.
Larghezza imballo: 172 mm, Profondita imballo: 207 mm, Altezza imballo: 245 mm

Features Power

Bowl capacity * 0.83L Power *

Variable speed v AC input voltage
Number of speeds 2 AC input frequency
Rotational speed (min) 2450 RPM Power source type
Rotational speed (max) 3450 RPM Weight & dimensions
Pulse function v Width

Design Depth

Bowl material * Plastic Height

Blade material Stainless steel Weight

Number of blades 2 Packaging data
Housing material Plastic Package width
Removable blade v

Product colour *
Dishwasher-proof parts

Black, Cream, Stainless steel
v

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Easy to clean v Other features
Handle(s) v Country of origin
Cable length 0.76 m Doesn't contain

240 W
220-240V
50-60 Hz
AC

178 mm
143 mm
222 mm
1.2 kg

172 mm
207 mm
245 mm
1.85 kg

China
Bisphenol A (BPA)
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