KitchenAid 5KFC3516EAC tritaverdure elettrico 0,83 L 240 W Nero, Crema, Acciaio inox

Marchio: KitchenAid Codice prodotto: 859711696360

Nome del prodotto: 5KFC3516EAC

0.83L, 3450 RPM, 240W, 220-240V, 50/60Hz

KitchenAid 5KFC3516EAC. Capacità ciotola: 0,83 L, Velocità (minima) di rotazione: 2450 Giri/min, Velocità (massima) di rotazione: 3450 Giri/min. Colore del prodotto: Nero, Crema, Acciaio inox, Materiale ciotola: Plastica, Materiale lama: Acciaio inox. Potenza: 240 W, Tensione di ingresso AC: 220-240 V, Frequenza di ingresso AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Larghezza: 178 mm, Profondità: 143 mm, Altezza: 222 mm. Larghezza imballo: 172 mm, Profondità imballo: 207 mm, Altezza imballo: 245 mm





Features		Power	
Bowl capacity * 0.83 L Variable speed ✓ Number of speeds 2 Rotational speed (min) 2450 RPM	Power * AC input voltage AC input frequency Power source type	240 W 220-240 V 50 - 60 Hz AC	
Rotational speed (max) Pulse function	3450 RPM ✓	Weight & dimensions Width	178 mm
Design Bowl material * Blade material	Plastic Stainless steel	Depth Height Weight	143 mm 222 mm 1.2 kg
Number of blades Housing material	2 Plastic	Packaging data Package width	172 mm
Removable blade Product colour * Dishwasher-proof parts	✓ Black, Cream, Stainless steel ✓	Package depth Package height Package weight	207 mm 245 mm 1.85 kg
Easy to clean Handle(s)	<i>,</i>	Other features	-
Cable length	0.76 m	Country of origin Doesn't contain	China Bisphenol A (BPA)

